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Dual Meet 9-11-18 - 9/11/2018

Salmon River Central

Rankings

Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Norwood Norfolk vs Ogdensburg Free 5000 Run
  1 McNally, Nate                Ogdensburg Free       18:22.40    1
  2 Reed, Clayton                Norwood Norfolk       19:01.50    2
  3 Sochia, Levi                 Norwood Norfolk       19:25.40    3
  4 Hopsicker, Thomas            Norwood Norfolk       19:26.90    4
  5 Richards, Michael            Norwood Norfolk       20:18.40    5
  8 Haas, Owen                   Norwood Norfolk       21:02.90    6
  9 Fifield, Cody                Ogdensburg Free       21:11.80    7
 10 McCarthy, Mitch              Ogdensburg Free       21:13.40    8
 11 Skamperle, Anton             Ogdensburg Free       21:48.90    9
 15 Bobb, Wyatt                  Ogdensburg Free       22:45.10   10
 16 McRoberts, Connor            Ogdensburg Free       22:56.60   11
 17 Colbert, Laeton              Norwood Norfolk       23:01.20   12
 19 Cook, Elliott                Norwood Norfolk       24:17.60   13
 20 LaRose, Brogan               Ogdensburg Free       24:36.10   14
 22 Lacombe, Alec                Ogdensburg Free       24:57.30
 25 Sovie, Jordan                Ogdensburg Free       25:30.90
 26 Sweeney, Sterling            Norwood Norfolk       25:32.00
 27 Lacomb, Nick                 Ogdensburg Free       25:59.20
 28 Scovil, David                Norwood Norfolk       27:56.20
Norwood Norfolk vs Salmon River Cen 5000 Run
  2 Reed, Clayton                Norwood Norfolk       19:01.50    1
  3 Sochia, Levi                 Norwood Norfolk       19:25.40    2
  4 Hopsicker, Thomas            Norwood Norfolk       19:26.90    3
  5 Richards, Michael            Norwood Norfolk       20:18.40    4
  6 Elijah, Shakohentehtha       Salmon River Cen      20:30.60    5
  7 Oakes, Lane                  Salmon River Cen      20:36.00    6
  8 Haas, Owen                   Norwood Norfolk       21:02.90    7
 12 King, Ivan                   Salmon River Cen      21:49.90    8
 13 Collins, Xavier              Salmon River Cen      22:05.40    9
 14 Phelix, Morgan               Salmon River Cen      22:18.90   10
 17 Colbert, Laeton              Norwood Norfolk       23:01.20   11
 18 Skidders, Kaiden             Salmon River Cen      23:18.60   12
 19 Cook, Elliott                Norwood Norfolk       24:17.60   13
 21 Phillips, Talon              Salmon River Cen      24:43.50   14
 23 Bigtree, Lucas               Salmon River Cen      25:19.00
 24 Kenyon, William              Salmon River Cen      25:29.90
 26 Sweeney, Sterling            Norwood Norfolk       25:32.00
 28 Scovil, David                Norwood Norfolk       27:56.20
Ogdensburg Free vs Salmon River Cen 5000 Run
  1 McNally, Nate                Ogdensburg Free       18:22.40    1
  6 Elijah, Shakohentehtha       Salmon River Cen      20:30.60    2
  7 Oakes, Lane                  Salmon River Cen      20:36.00    3
  9 Fifield, Cody                Ogdensburg Free       21:11.80    4
 10 McCarthy, Mitch              Ogdensburg Free       21:13.40    5
 11 Skamperle, Anton             Ogdensburg Free       21:48.90    6
 12 King, Ivan                   Salmon River Cen      21:49.90    7
 13 Collins, Xavier              Salmon River Cen      22:05.40    8
 14 Phelix, Morgan               Salmon River Cen      22:18.90    9
 15 Bobb, Wyatt                  Ogdensburg Free       22:45.10   10
 16 McRoberts, Connor            Ogdensburg Free       22:56.60   11
 18 Skidders, Kaiden             Salmon River Cen      23:18.60   12
 20 LaRose, Brogan               Ogdensburg Free       24:36.10   13
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 21 Phillips, Talon              Salmon River Cen      24:43.50   14
 22 Lacombe, Alec                Ogdensburg Free       24:57.30
 23 Bigtree, Lucas               Salmon River Cen      25:19.00
 24 Kenyon, William              Salmon River Cen      25:29.90
 25 Sovie, Jordan                Ogdensburg Free       25:30.90
 27 Lacomb, Nick                 Ogdensburg Free       25:59.20

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Norwood Norfolk vs Ogdensburg Free 5000 Run
   1 Norwood Norfolk Central      20    2    3    4    5    6   12   13
      Total Time:  1:39:15.10
         Average:    19:51.02
   2 Ogdensburg Free Academy      35    1    7    8    9   10   11   14
      Total Time:  1:45:21.60
         Average:    21:04.32
Norwood Norfolk vs Salmon River Cen 5000 Run
   1 Norwood Norfolk Central      17    1    2    3    4    7   11   13
      Total Time:  1:39:15.10
         Average:    19:51.02
   2 Salmon River Central         38    5    6    8    9   10   12   14
      Total Time:  1:47:20.80
         Average:    21:28.16
Ogdensburg Free vs Salmon River Cen 5000 Run
   1 Ogdensburg Free Academy      26    1    4    5    6   10   11   13
      Total Time:  1:45:21.60
         Average:    21:04.32
   2 Salmon River Central         29    2    3    7    8    9   12   14
      Total Time:  1:47:20.80
         Average:    21:28.16


